Blutspenden in 69168 Wiesloch bis zum 23.05.2025

Fr
Di
Do
Mo
Mo
Do
Fr

09.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Sinsheim-Reihen 74889
Lindenbaumhalle
Muihlstr. 2a

Walldorf 69190
Astoria-Halle
Schwetzinger Str. 91

Sinsheim-Hilsbach 74889
Festhalle
Am Zehnt 6

Odenheim 76684
Mehrzweckhalle
ForsthausstralRe 10

Sinsheim 74889
Dr.-Sieber-Halle
FriedrichstraRe 17

Eschelbronn 74927
Kultur- u. Sporthalle
Schlof3stralle 23 - 25

St. Leon-Rot 68789
Monchsberg-Sporthalle
SchulstraRe 11



