## Blutspenden in 69168 Wiesloch bis zum 23.05.2025

Fr	09.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Sinsheim-Reihen 74889 Lindenbaumhalle Mühlstr. 2a
Di	13.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Walldorf 69190 Astoria-Halle Schwetzinger Str. 91
Do	15.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Sinsheim-Hilsbach 74889 Festhalle Am Zehnt 6
Мо	19.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Odenheim 76684 Mehrzweckhalle Forsthausstraße 10
Мо	19.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Sinsheim 74889 DrSieber-Halle Friedrichstraße 17
Do	22.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Eschelbronn 74927 Kultur- u. Sporthalle Schloßstraße 23 - 25
Fr	23.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	St. Leon-Rot 68789  Mönchsberg-Sporthalle  Schulstraße 11